Blutspenden in 66822 Lebach bis zum 13.11.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Mo
Do
Do
Do
Do

15.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Lebach 66822 - Gresaubach
Wendalinushaus, Gresaubach
Wendalinusstr.

Lebach 66822 - Thalexweiler
Don-Bosco-Halle, Thalexweiler
Don-Bosco-Str.

Lebach 66822 - Dorsdorf
Mehrzweckhalle,D6rsdorf
Scheuernstr.

Lebach 66822 - Thalexweiler
Don-Bosco-Halle, Thalexweiler
Don-Bosco-Str.

Lebach 66822
BBZ
Friedensstr. 4

Lebach 66822 - Gresaubach
Wendalinushaus, Gresaubach
Wendalinusstr.

Lebach 66822 - Dorsdorf
Mehrzweckhalle,Dorsdorf
Scheuernstr.

Lebach 66822 - Thalexweiler
Don-Bosco-Halle, Thalexweiler
Don-Bosco-Str.

Lebach 66822 - Gresaubach
Wendalinushaus, Gresaubach
Wendalinusstr.



